
WAPSIE VALLEY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2019-2020
Date Level ActivityEvent Time Site

6/15/20 Mon. JV / V SB Columbus 3:30 Wapsie Valley
Canceled 6/16/20 Tues. JV-DH SB Columbus 10:00 Columbus

6/16/20 Tues. JV / V SB Union 4:00 Wapsie Valley
6/17/20 Wed. JV / V SB Dike New Hartford 4:00 Wapsie Valley
6/23/20 Tue. JV / V SB Alburnette 4:00 Wapsie Valley
6/24/20 Wed. V SB AP 5:00 Parkersburg

Canceled 6/25/20 Thurs. JV-DH SB AP 3:30 Wapsie Valley
6/29/2020 Mon. JV / V SB Hudson 5:00 Hudson

Canceled 6/30/20 Tues. JV-DH SB Hudson 3:30 Wapsie Valley
6/30/2020 Tues. JV / V SB Sumner Fredericksburg 4:00 Sumner
7/3/2020 Fri. JV / V SB Jesup 3:30 Wapsie Valley

Canceled 7/6/2020 Mon. JV-DH SB Jesup 10:00 Jesup

7/7/2020 Tues. JV / V SB Denver 4:00 Wapsie Valley

7/8/2020 Wed. V-DH SB Dunkerton 5:00 Dunkerton
7/10/2020 Fri. JV / V SB Don Bosco 4:00 Wapsie Valley

13-Jul-2020 Mon V SB First Round Regionals TBD
15-Jul-2020 Wed V SB Second Round Regionals TBD
17-Jul-2020 Fri V SB Semi Fianl Round Regionals TBD
20-Jul-2020 Mon V SB Regional Final TBD
27-Jul-2020 Mon-Fri V SB State

HEAD COACH: Liz Bergman UPDATED 5-23-20 ASSISTANT COACH: Kelli Brunscheon, Haley Tiedt 


